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Grangor

airvee G, Read, et ux
[), M, Stevenson, et al
b, M. Stevenson
Harold f. Broughton
{larold |. Broughton
I Al Stevenson

1), AL Stevenson

Clar Vaughan

Andrew Tholman

The Long-Bell Tuuber Co.
State of Washington
Carsom Lomiber Company
Crown Zellerbach Corp.
Longview Fibre Company

Vonnie C. Harvey, et ux

FJames William Kelly, ¢t al

Lawrence A, Beaudry, et ux

Amedee 1 St Martin

Bl I Kelly, et al

Tughie St Alartin

[ Davitt St Martin

Roger Jeliries

Grace Sauls

Amedes St. Martin

Amos 1, Rerd, ctal

Felicite St. Martin, ¢t al

Joe Blattler, ef ux

Joe lilattler, ¢t ux

Harlev AL Selby, et ux

I W Kelly, et ux

Hiugh J. lrwin, et ux

IFred A, Carstensen, et ux

Lawrence AL Deaudry, et ux

Arnold F. Peandry, et ux

Roy V. Leonard, ¢f nx

Fstate of Ohver Wrigln
Harris

Jeanctte 3. Rollins

Lea RO Moore, Jr., et ad

Igmacio State Bank

Frank A, Wachter, et al

A8, Keller

Melvin Lillegard, et al

Jessie Vo Allhands, et al

A-50

SkAMANIA COUNTY

Date of

Grant see.
10-12-55 4
8-22-36 4
11-9-55 6
11-9-35 1-2-3-11
11-9-55 4-5-6-7

8-9-1

1-30-56 7
1-26-50 13
10-11-56 13
1-7-36 14
3-10-36 22
1-23-56 23
10-10-55 23
11-26-55 22
11-22-55 22
3-14-50 22
2-11-56 21
3-1-50 21
3-1-56 21
2-25-56- 21
3-0-56 21
3-14-56 21
2-23-50 21
3-19-56 21
12-16-35 28
3-16-36 28
1-20-56 28
11-6-55 22
1-6-56 29
1-23-36 29
11-22-53 29
11-23-55 29
12-19-55 30
12-28-55 31
1-5-50 36
11-21-35 36
11-25-55 36
1-5-30 360
12-13-55 30
12-12-55 36
11-2-35 36

Twp.
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10
1012
1018

I

108
3D
SIE
Sk
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SE
SE
sk
SE

8E
SE
4D
SE
SE
SE
8L
D)
SIZ
Sk
8L
S
I
81
SE

7L
AT
7L
7ILE
AD
7R

7E

Recorded
Volume

40
42

40

40

40

41

41
43
41
42
41

40
40
40
a1
41
41
41
41
41
41
4
41
41
41
41
40
41
41
40
40
41
42

41
40
40
42
41
41
40

dape

354
461
388

390

371
234

05
463
157

407
411
415
270
2006
252
256
260
264
208
272
328
69
412
163 .
428
165
168
430
+32
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